
City Computer Centre Days Date Paper

Monday 18-May-15 Basic Accounting

Tuesday 19-May-15 Basic Cost Accounting

Wednesday 20-May-15 Business Maths, Stats & Economics

Tuesday 19-May-15 Basic Accounting

Wednesday 20-May-15 Basic Cost Accounting

Thursday 21-May-15 Business Maths, Stats & Economics

Wednesday 20-May-15 Basic Accounting

Thursday 21-May-15 Basic Cost Accounting

Friday 22-May-15 Business Maths, Stats & Economics

Monday 25-May-15 Basic Accounting

Tuesday 26-May-15 Basic Cost Accounting

Wednesday 27-May-15 Business Maths, Stats & Economics

Thursday 28-May-15 Basic Accounting

Friday 29-May-15 Basic Cost Accounting

Saturday 30-May-15 Business Maths, Stats & Economics

Monday 25-May-15 Basic Accounting

Tuesday 26-May-15 Basic Cost Accounting

Wednesday 27-May-15 Business Maths, Stats & EconomicsP
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SKANS School of 
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MAIN CBE SCHEDULE (Summer - 2015)

Pakistan Institute of Public Finance Accountants
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Accountancy, Multan


